
Muzaffarpur - Gondia Express/15231X - Exp - ECR 
MFP/Muzaffarpur Junction to G/Gondia Junction 

31h 0m - 1418 km - 27 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Wed,Thu,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 11:50 0 1 0 65 57 ECR
2 HJP Hajipur Junction 12:40 12:50 10m 0 1 54 64 55 ECR
3 SEE Sonpur Junction 12:55 13:00 5m 0 1 59 24 56 ECR
4 CPR Chhapra Junction 15:15 15:30 15m 0 1 113 44 58 NER
5 BUI Ballia 17:00 17:05 5m 0 1 180 78 65 NER
6 GCT Ghazipur City 17:55 18:00 5m 0 1 244 47 74 NER
7 ARJ Aunrihar Junction 18:50 18:55 5m 0 1 284 47 79 NER
8 JNU Jaunpur Junction 20:10 20:15 5m 0 1 342 58 89 NR
9 BSB Varanasi Junction 21:15 21:25 10m 0 1 400 49 77 NR
10 MZP Mirzapur 22:57 22:59 2m 0 1 476 40 85 NCR
11 BDL Vindhyachal 23:10 23:12 2m 0 1 483 29 84 NCR
12 COI Chheoki Junction

(Allahabad)
01:38 01:40 2m 0 2 554 72 97 NCR

13 SRJ Shankargarh 02:11 02:13 2m 0 2 591 63 132 NCR
14 MKP Manikpur Junction 03:05 03:07 2m 0 2 646 56 243 NCR
15 STA Satna Junction 04:30 04:40 10m 0 2 724 93 315 WCR
16 MYR Maihar 05:03 05:05 2m 0 2 759 40 353 WCR
17 KTE Katni Junction 06:40 07:00 20m 0 2 822 55 381 WCR
18 UMR Umaria 08:04 08:06 2m 0 2 880 58 468 SECR
19 SDL Shahdol 09:15 09:20 5m 0 2 948 54 467 SECR
20 APR Anuppur Junction 10:05 10:10 5m 0 2 988 61 433 SECR
21 PND Pendra Road 11:00 11:05 5m 0 2 1039 47 618 SECR
22 USL Uslapur 13:05 13:15 10m 0 2 1132 66 298 SECR
23 BYT Bhatapara 14:00 14:02 2m 0 2 1182 66 273 SECR
24 R Raipur Junction 15:00 15:10 10m 0 2 1246 34 315 SECR
25 DURG Durg Junction 16:15 16:20 5m 0 2 1283 73 317 SECR
26 RJN Raj Nandgaon 16:45 16:47 2m 0 2 1313 75 314 SECR
27 DGG Dongargarh 17:12 17:14 2m 0 2 1345 66 353 SECR
28 AGN Amgaon 18:00 18:02 2m 0 2 1395 28 317 SECR
29 G Gondia Junction 18:50 0 2 1418 - 311 SECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 27 2024 (07:51)

Aug 27 2024 (07:51)

1

1


